
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201612050004
43360

12/05/2016
12:25:06

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODS ANNE

201612050004
43350

12/05/2016
12:25:05

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
TAMMY

201612050004
43390

12/05/2016
12:25:09

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLITTERI
JESSICA

201612050004
43380

12/05/2016
12:25:08

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTY
DEXTER

201612050004
43370

12/05/2016
12:25:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARDY JOHN

201612050004
43570

12/05/2016
12:37:06

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MANRING
WILLIAM

201612050004
43590

12/05/2016
12:37:08

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
ZELFARIS

201612050004
43580

12/05/2016
12:37:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILTON LEE
ROBERT

201612280004
71090

12/28/2016
11:13:36

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
JEWEL

201612280004
71100

12/28/2016
11:13:37

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAND JULIA

201612280004
71110

12/28/2016
11:13:38

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OMAISH RAMI

201612280004
71820

12/28/2016
02:36:42

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MERRELL
DIANE

201701200000
24650

01/20/2017
08:45:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
ANGELA

201701260000
31350

01/26/2017
10:37:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HESTER
TIFFNEY

201701260000
31750

01/26/2017
12:05:29

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MADISON
KELLY

201701260000
31780

01/26/2017
12:05:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NEWMAN
APRIL

201701260000
31790

01/26/2017
12:05:33

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMBS
JILLIAN

201702010000
39480

02/01/2017
01:19:41

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROOD
MICHELLE

Instr
#:20121214000
478490

201702160000
56060

02/16/2017
09:03:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
VICTORIA

201702230000
63810

02/23/2017
11:10:04

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TINO
DARRELL

201702230000
63860

02/23/2017
11:36:04

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEADMAN
IVETTE

201702230000
63870

02/23/2017
11:36:05

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RHODES
ALYSON

201702230000
63820

02/23/2017
11:10:05

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS
MARY

201702230000
63880

02/23/2017
11:36:06

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
SONJALA

201702230000
63890

02/23/2017
11:36:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMILEY
RUTLAND

201702230000
64430

02/23/2017
03:32:00

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOUGLAS
JAZMIN



201702230000
64410

02/23/2017
03:31:58

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALVERSON
ROBBY

201702230000
64450

02/23/2017
03:32:02

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GETTRIDGE
RONALD

201702230000
64440

02/23/2017
03:32:01

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRUMMITT
TERRI

201702230000
64420

02/23/2017
03:31:59

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN
SHARLA


