Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612050004 43360	12/05/2016 12:25:06	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS ANNE						
201612050004 43350	12/05/2016 12:25:05	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS TAMMY						
201612050004 43390	12/05/2016 12:25:09	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLITTERI JESSICA						
201612050004 43380	12/05/2016 12:25:08	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTY DEXTER						
201612050004 43370	12/05/2016 12:25:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARDY JOHN						
201612050004 43570	12/05/2016 12:37:06	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MANRING WILLIAM						
201612050004 43590	12/05/2016 12:37:08	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN ZELFARIS						
201612050004 43580	12/05/2016 12:37:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILTON LEE ROBERT						
201612280004 71090	12/28/2016 11:13:36	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP JEWEL						
201612280004 71100	12/28/2016 11:13:37	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAND JULIA						
201612280004 71110	12/28/2016 11:13:38	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OMAISH RAMI						
201612280004 71820	12/28/2016 02:36:42	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MERRELL DIANE						
201701200000 24650	01/20/2017 08:45:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ANGELA						
201701260000 31350	01/26/2017 10:37:34	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HESTER TIFFNEY						
201701260000 31750	01/26/2017 12:05:29	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MADISON KELLY						
201701260000 31780	01/26/2017 12:05:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NEWMAN APRIL						
201701260000 31790	01/26/2017 12:05:33	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMBS JILLIAN						
201702010000 39480	02/01/2017 01:19:41	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ROOD MICHELLE					Instr #:20121214000 478490	
201702160000 56060	02/16/2017 09:03:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL VICTORIA						
201702230000 63810	02/23/2017 11:10:04	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TINO DARRELL						
201702230000 63860	02/23/2017 11:36:04	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEADMAN IVETTE						
201702230000 63870	02/23/2017 11:36:05	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RHODES ALYSON						
201702230000 63820	02/23/2017 11:10:05	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS MARY						
201702230000 63880	02/23/2017 11:36:06	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON SONJALA						
201702230000 63890	02/23/2017 11:36:07	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMILEY RUTLAND						
201702230000 64430	02/23/2017 03:32:00	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOUGLAS JAZMIN						

201702230000 64410	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALVERSON ROBBY			
201702230000 64450	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GETTRIDGE RONALD			
201702230000 64440	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRUMMITT TERRI			
201702230000 64420	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN SHARLA			